

Warsaw, 22nd August 2005

Financial results of non-financial enterprises <sup>a)</sup>  
in the first half of 2005

Specification	2004	2005
	I - VI	
in million zł		
Revenues from total activity	595020,7	614127,0
of which revenues from the sale of products, goods and materials	572406,0	593036,6
Costs of obtaining revenues from total activities	557706,9	582291,5
of which prime cost of sold products and value of sold goods and materials	535534,6	559870,1
Financial result from the sale of products, goods and materials	36871,4	33166,5
Result on other operating activity	2767,2	1171,4
Result on financial operations	-2324,8	-2502,4
Result on extraordinary events	1073,5	370,5
Financial results on economic activity	37313,8	31835,5
Gross financial result	38387,3	32206,1
Net financial result	30864,4	24854,6
Net profit	35903,9	31917,6
Net loss	5039,5	7063,0
in %		
Cost level indicator	93,7	94,8
Sales profitability rate	6,4	5,6
Gross turnover profitability rate	6,5	5,2
Net turnover profitability rate	5,2	4,0
Liquidity ratio of the first degree	26,8	30,4

a) Data refer to enterprises keeping double entry accounts with 50 and more employed persons. Data do not include to agriculture, hunting, forestry, fishing, financial intermediation and higher education.

Note: In 2005 subsidies on products are included into net revenues from sale of products; until 2004 they were included into other operating revenues. Data for 2004 are comparable with 2005.